
Dec 1, 2023, 12:00 AM

 
FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Lakshadweep

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
30/11/2023

To date
30/11/2023

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 30/11/2023 Saniya Muhammed 
Aafrin 

Mohammed M (FTHR) 2/244 Kudamanjage, 
Sedivalu Village, 

Minicoy, Minicoy, 
682559, Minicoy

  

2 30/11/2023 Salim Ali (FTHR) 1/78 Schooldoruge, 
Kendiparty Village, 
Minicoy, Minicoy, 
682559, Minicoy

  

3 30/11/2023 Anwar Abdurahman Fahima Beebi L (WIFE) 3/104 Lavanakkal, 
Androth, Androth, 
Androth, 682551, 

Androth

  

4 30/11/2023 Mohammed Hisham P V Mohammed 
Rahmathulla C (FTHR)

3/539 Poovalap, 
Androth, Androth, 
Androth, 682551, 

Androth

  

5 30/11/2023 Mohammed Afzil 
Valiyakolikkad 
Mubarak Manzil

Attakoya K I (FTHR) 2/234 Valiyakolikkad 
Mubarak Manzil, 
Androth, Androth, 
Androth, 682551, 

Androth
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Lakshadweep

Revision identity

6 30/11/2023 Mohammed Sahal K P Mohammed Hussain 
(FTHR)

1/455B Kattupura, 
Androth, Androth, 
Androth, 682551, 

Androth

  

7 30/11/2023 Mohammed Basil Fathahudheen Makket 
(FTHR)

1/366B Palath 
Puthiyapura, Androth, 

Androth, Androth, 
682551, Androth

  

8 30/11/2023 Asna Sadique K I Mohammed Sadique K 
K (FTHR)

2/349 Rented House, 
Androth, Androth, 
Androth, 682551, 

Androth

  

9 30/11/2023 Mohammed Abdu 
Rahman A 

Mohammed Abdul 
Kalam (FTHR)

1/161 Avvamada, 
Androth, Androth, 
Androth, 682551, 

Androth

  

10 30/11/2023 Khudsiya Beegum C P 
K 

Mohammed Khasim 
Neelathupura (FTHR)

1/117A Chediyil Puthiya 
Kottaram, Androth, 
Androth, Androth, 
682551, Androth

  

11 30/11/2023 Shirin Shahana M Mohammed Nadeer 
(FTHR)

1/123B Mootharammel, 
Androth, Androth, 
Androth, 682551, 

Androth

  

12 30/11/2023 Thasfeela M K Thaha N (FTHR) 1/345A Mariyathakudi, 
Kadmat, Kadmat, 
Kadmat, 682556, 

Kadmat

  

13 30/11/2023 Raishad Roshan Abdulla (FTHR) 1/6 Jasayir Manzil, 
Kiltan, Kiltan, Kiltan, 

682558, Kiltan

  

14 30/11/2023 Nafeesathbi Bagdad 
Manzil 

Mohammed (FTHR) 1/397 Bagdad Manzil, 
Kadmat, Kadmat, 
Kadmat, 682556, 

Kadmat
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Lakshadweep

Revision identity

15 30/11/2023 Mohammed Rafi P Mohammed A (FTHR) 1/109A Palliyet, Kiltan, 
Kiltan, Kiltan, 682558, 

Kiltan

  

16 30/11/2023 Nasil S Kasmi (FTHR) 1/29 Sarambiyoda, 
Kiltan, Kiltan, Kiltan, 

682558, Kiltan

  

17 30/11/2023 Mohammed Sayad 
Puthiya Alikkom 

Howlath P A (MTHR) 1/100 Puthiya Alikkom, 
Kadmat, Kadmat, 
Kadmat, 682556, 

Kadmat

  

18 30/11/2023 Shamsunnisa R M Ali Saleer (FTHR) 1/423 Ramla Manzil, 
Kadmat, Kadmat, 
Kadmat, 682556, 

Kadmat

  

19 30/11/2023 Mohammed Riyas Khan 
A P K 

Hamzakoya (FTHR) 2/444 Appurakad, 
Androth, Androth, 
Androth, 682551, 

Androth

  

20 30/11/2023 Fathimathu Suhra K C Noorul Ameen 
Moothakada (FTHR)

3/223A K Cheriyadam, 
Androth, Androth, 
Androth, 682551, 

Androth

  

21 30/11/2023 Hafiz Mohammed N G Abdul Jabbar A K 
(FTHR)

1/88A Hisan Manzil, 
Kadmat, Kadmat, 
Kadmat, 682556, 

Kadmat

  

22 30/11/2023 Fasmith Khan  Attal (FTHR) 1/417A  Hafis Bhavan, 
Kadmat, Kadmat, 
Kadmat, 682556, 

Kadmat

  

23 30/11/2023 Majid M M Mohammed Rafeek H K 
(FTHR)

2/335C Mubarak 
Manzil, Androth, 
Androth, Androth, 
682551, Androth
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Lakshadweep

Revision identity

24 30/11/2023 Mohammed 
Shihabudheen V I 

Ibrahim B M (FTHR) 2/409A Rented House, 
Androth, Androth, 
Androth, 682551, 

Androth

  

25 30/11/2023 Sahla Farsana 
Mayankakada 

Mohammed Aboo Salih 
(FTHR)

3/491 Mayankakada, 
Androth, Androth, 
Androth, 682551, 

Androth

  

26 30/11/2023 Mohammed Asif B C Aboobacker (FTHR) 1/346A Biyyathe Chetta, 
Kadmat, Kadmat, 
Kadmat, 682556, 

Kadmat

  

27 30/11/2023 MOHAMMED 
SAINUDEEN ALI B I 

ABDUL JABBAR A C 
(FTHR)

2/290 BAITHUL IZZA, 
NEAR RICE 

GODOWN SOUTH, 
KADMAT, KADMAT, 

682556, KADMAT

  

28 30/11/2023 Sainaba Mohammed Koya B I 
(HSBN)

1/85 Pakkiyoda Chetta, 
Chetlat, Chetlat, Chetlat, 

682554, Chetlat

  

29 30/11/2023 Nowfal D H Abdul Khader P K 
(FTHR)

1/195B Dil House, 
Agatti, Agatti, Agatti, 

682553, Agatti

  

30 30/11/2023 Hashim Shaik (FTHR) 2/238A Pallichapura, 
Chetlat, Chetlat, Chetlat, 

682554, Chetlat

  

31 30/11/2023 Jithin Mohammed Khan Rashid Khan Madeena 
Manzil (FTHR)

Ponnelam, Kalpeni, 
Kalpeni, Kalpeni, 
682553, Kalpeni

  

32 30/11/2023 Burhanudheen K K Musthafa P (FTHR) 1/53 Kunnam Galam, 
Agatti, Agatti, Agatti, 

682553, Agatti

  

33 30/11/2023 Mohammed 
Rasaludheen 

Siraj (FTHR) 1/93 Chembarathi 
House, Agatti, Agatti, 
Agatti, 682553, Agatti
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Lakshadweep

Revision identity

34 30/11/2023 Mohammed 
Asarudheend 

Noorulla (FTHR) 1/350 Karakocha, 
Agatti, Agatti, Agatti, 

682553, Agatti

  

35 30/11/2023 Suhrabi Abdul Shukoor (FTHR) 1/309 Hajara Manzil, 
Agatti, Agatti, Agatti, 

682553, Agatti

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


